
 

sChool Calender (2023 - 2024)

april 2023
date day Particulars

01.04.23 Saturday
02.04.23 Sunday Holiday

03.04.23 Monday School reopens VI - XII

04.04.23 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi 
General Assembly - (KG - V)

05.04.23 Wednesday
06.04.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII

07.04.23 Friday Good Friday - Holiday 
World Health Day

08.04.23 Saturday Holiday

09.04.23 Sunday Holiday

10.04.23 Monday
11.04.23 Tuesday General Assembly - (KG - V)
12.04.23 Wednesday
13.04.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII

14.04.23 Friday
Tamil New Year 

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi 
Holiday

15.04.23 Saturday Holiday

16.04.23 Sunday Holiday

17.04.23 Monday

18.04.23 Tuesday World Heritage Day  
General Assembly - (KG - V)

19.04.23 Wednesday Pre mid term (X), Assessment - I (XII)

20.04.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII

21.04.23 Friday School closes for summer vacation KG -IX & XI

22.04.23 Saturday
ramzan 

World Earth Day 
Holiday

23.04.23 Sunday Holiday

24.04.23 Monday

25.04.23 Tuesday

26.04.23 Wednesday

27.04.23 Thursday

28.04.23 Friday

29.04.23 Saturday PTM for X & XII

30.04.23 Sunday Holiday
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May 2023
date day Particulars

01.05.23 Monday International Workers’ Day - Holiday

02.05.23 Tuesday

03.05.23 Wednesday

04.05.23 Thursday

05.05.23 Friday

06.05.23 Saturday Holiday

07.05.23 Sunday Holiday

08.05.23 Monday World red Cross Day

09.05.23 Tuesday

10.05.23 Wednesday

11.05.23 Thursday National Technology Day

12.05.23 Friday

13.05.23 Saturday Holiday

14.05.23 Sunday Last Working Day For XII A - Holiday

15.05.23 Monday

16.05.23 Tuesday

17.05.23 Wednesday

18.05.23 Thursday

19.05.23 Friday

20.05.23 Saturday Holiday

21.05.23 Sunday Holiday

22.05.23 Monday

23.05.23 Tuesday

24.05.23 Wednesday

25.05.23 Thursday Teachers’ Training

26.05.23 Friday Teachers’ Training

27.05.23 Saturday Teachers’ Training

28.05.23 Sunday Holiday

29.05.23 Monday Teachers’ Training

30.05.23 Tuesday Teachers’ Training

31.05.23 Wednesday Teachers’ Training
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June 2023
date day Particulars

01.06.23 Thursday Teachers’ Training
02.06.23 Friday Teachers’ Training

03.06.23 Saturday World Bicycle Day  
Teachers’ Training

04.06.23 Sunday Holiday

05.06.23 Monday World Environment Day 
In house Teachers Training (Primary & Pre Primary)

06.06.23 Tuesday In house Teachers Training (Primary & Pre Primary)

07.06.23 Wednesday
School reopens after vacation for VI - XII 

World Food Safety Day 
In house Teachers Training (Primary & Pre Primary)

08.06.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII (World Environment Day) 
In house Teachers Training (Primary & Pre Primary)

09.06.23 Friday In house Teachers Training (Primary & Pre Primary)
10.06.23 Saturday Holiday

11.06.23 Sunday Holiday

12.06.23 Monday School reopens after vacation for KG - V 
World Day Against Child Labour

13.06.23 Tuesday General Assembly (KG - V)

14.06.23 Wednesday

15.06.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII 
 Announcement of student council election & Issuing nomination form

16.06.23 Friday Father’s day celebration - KG

17.06.23 Saturday Holiday 
Parents Orientation

18.06.23 Sunday Holiday

19.06.23 Monday National reading Day 
Submission of nomination form

20.06.23 Tuesday World refugee Day  
General Assembly (KG - V) 

21.06.23 Wednesday
World Yoga Day  

Mass Yoga Display By Classes KG - XII 
Presenting Manifesto

22.06.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII   
Students council - E election

23.06.23 Friday Movie Day 1 (KG - V)

24.06.23 Saturday result Declaration - Students Council  
Inter House Activity VI - XII (Local To Global) 

25.06.23 Sunday Holiday
26.06.23 Monday Intra class competition I-V (Local to Global)
27.06.23 Tuesday General Assembly (KG - V)
28.06.23 Wednesday
29.06.23 Thursday Bakrid - Holiday
30.06.23 Friday International Mud day celebration (KG - II)



 

July 2023
date day Particulars

01.07.23 Saturday
Investiture ceremony 

Inter House Activity (VI - XII) on India,s Vision 
for a Harmonious world

02.07.23 Sunday Holiday

03.07.23 Monday Intra class competition I-V (Local to Global)

04.07.23 Tuesday General Assembly (KG - V)
05.07.23 Wednesday
06.07.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII
07.07.23 Friday

08.07.23 Saturday

09.07.23 Sunday Holiday
10.07.23 Monday

11.07.23 Tuesday World Population Day 
General Assembly (KG - V)

12.07.23 Wednesday
13.07.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII
14.07.23 Friday
15.07.23 Saturday World Youth Skill Day - Holiday
16.07.23 Sunday Holiday

17.07.23 Monday
Intra class Competition I-V (Topic India’s Vision for a 

Harmonious World) 
Assessment II for XII

18.07.23 Tuesday Nelson Mandela International Day 
General Assembly (KG - V)

19.07.23 Wednesday
20.07.23 Thursday Field Trip 1 - (KG - V)
21.07.23 Friday

22.07.23 Saturday Inter House Activity (VI - XII) Aryabhatt Ganit challenge  
(Math for enabling better world)

23.07.23 Sunday Holiday
24.07.23 Monday
25.07.23 Tuesday Special Assembly (I - V)
26.07.23 Wednesday Kargil Victory Day
27.07.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII
28.07.23 Friday World Nature Conservation Day

29.07.23 Saturday
Muharam 

International Tiger Day
Sports Day

30.07.23 Sunday Holiday
31.07.23 Monday
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august 2023
date day Particulars

01.08.23 Tuesday
02.08.23 Wednesday
03.08.23 Thursday
04.08.23 Friday

05.08.23 Saturday
Inter House Activity (VI - XII) 

Cbse reading Challenge - Startup 20 
PTM for class XII

06.08.23 Sunday
International Friendship Day 

 Hiroshima Day  
Holiday

07.08.23 Monday Cycle test 1 (I - III), Pre mid term for IV - IX, 
Mid term for X, Assessment I for class XI

08.08.23 Tuesday General Assembly (KG - V)
09.08.23 Wednesday Nagasaki Day
10.08.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII
11.08.23 Friday
12.08.23 Saturday International Youth Day Holiday
13.08.23 Sunday Holiday                                                                                
14.08.23 Monday Independence Day celebration

15.08.23 Tuesday Independence Day 
Holiday

16.08.23 Wednesday

17.08.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII

18.08.23 Friday Field Trip - 1 (VI - IX)

19.08.23 Saturday PTM for KG - XI

20.08.23 Sunday Holiday

21.08.23 Monday Intra class competion I - V

22.08.23 Tuesday General Assembly (KG - V)

23.08.23 Wednesday

24.08.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII

25.08.23 Friday Movie day 2 (KG - V)

26.08.23 Saturday Jamboree

27.08.23 Sunday Holiday

28.08.23 Monday

29.08.23 Tuesday National Sports Day 
Special Assembly (KG - V)

30.08.23 Wednesday

31.08.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII
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september 20232
date day Particulars

01.09.23 Friday
02.09.23 Saturday
03.09.23 Sunday Holiday
04.09.23 Monday Intra class competition (I - V) 
05.09.23 Tuesday Teachers’ Day Celebration
06.09.23 Wednesday Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday
07.09.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII
08.09.23 Friday International Literacy Day
09.09.23 Saturday Holiday - Grand parents day celebration (KG)
10.09.23 Sunday Grand parents day - Holiday
11.09.23 Monday
12.09.23 Tuesday Special assembly (I - V)
13.09.23 Wednesday

14.09.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII 
HINDI DIWAS

15.09.23 Friday
16.09.23 Saturday World Ozone Day - Holiday
17.09.23 Sunday Holiday
18.09.23 Monday Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday
19.09.23 Tuesday General assembly (KG - V)
20.09.23 Wednesday

21.09.23 Thursday
International Day of Peace & Non violence 

Assembly VI - XII 
Field Trip 2 - (KG - V)

22.09.23 Friday

23.09.23 Saturday
International day of sign languages 

Inter House Activity (VI - XII) 
Disaster risk resiliance and reduction : India’s Aim

24.09.23 Sunday World rivers Day - Holiday

25.09.23 Monday Intra class competition (I - V) 
Disaster risk resiliance and reduction : India’s Aim

26.09.23 Tuesday Special assembly (KG - V) 
27.09.23 Wednesday World Tourism Day

28.09.23 Thursday Milad-Un-Nabi 
Assembly VI - XII

29.09.23 Friday
30.09.23 Saturday PTM for KG
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october 2023
date day Particulars

01.10.23 Sunday Holiday

02.10.23 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday

03.10.23 Tuesday

04.10.23 Wednesday
World Animal Day 

Mid term for VI - VIII 
Assessment II for XI

05.10.23 Thursday

06.10.23 Friday Cycle test 2 for I - III , Mid term for IV & V

07.10.23 Saturday

08.10.23 Sunday Holiday

09.10.23 Monday World Post Day  

10.10.23 Tuesday World Mental Health Day

11.10.23 Wednesday International Girl Child Day
12.10.23 Thursday Post MT for X, Assessment III for XII

13.10.23 Friday

14.10.23 Saturday

15.10.23 Sunday Holiday

16.10.23 Monday Pooja holiday Commences

17.10.23 Tuesday International Poverty Eradication Day

18.10.23 Wednesday

19.10.23 Thursday

20.10.23 Friday

21.10.23 Saturday Holiday

22.10.23 Sunday Holiday

23.10.23 Monday Saraswathi Pooja - Holiday

24.10.23 Tuesday
Vijayadasami 

United Nations Day 
Holiday

25.10.23 Wednesday School reopens after pooja holidays

26.10.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII

27.10.23 Friday Movie Day 3 (KG - V)
28.10.23 Saturday PTM for I - VIII, IX - XII

29.10.23 Sunday Holiday

30.10.23 Monday

31.10.23 Tuesday Special Assembly (I - V)
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november 2023
date day Particulars

01.11.23 Wednesday
02.11.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII
03.11.23 Friday

04.11.23 Saturday Inter House Activity (VI - XII)  
Science Exhibition- Technology and Toys

05.11.23 Sunday Holiday

06.11.23 Monday Intra Class Competition 
Science Exhibition - Technology and Toys (I-V)  

07.11.23 Tuesday Special Assembly (KG - V)
08.11.23 Wednesday
09.11.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII
10.11.23 Friday
11.11.23 Saturday National Education Day - Holiday
12.11.23 Sunday Deepavali - Holiday
13.11.23 Monday Holiday

14.11.23 Tuesday School reopens After Diwali Holidays 
Childrens’ Day celebration

15.11.23 Wednesday
16.11.23 Thursday revision test commences - XII
17.11.23 Friday
18.11.23 Saturday Holiday
19.11.23 Sunday Holiday
20.11.23 Monday
21.11.23 Tuesday Special Assembly (I - V)
22.11.23 Wednesday
23.11.23 Thursday Assembly VI - XII
24.11.23 Friday

25.11.23 Saturday
Inter House Activity (VI - XII) 

Heritage India Quiz   
Parents Day - KG

26.11.23 Sunday Holiday
27.11.23 Monday
28.11.23 Tuesday
29.11.23 Wednesday

30.11.23 Thursday
Assembly VI - XII 

Farewell - XII 
Field trip 3 (KG - V)
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december 2023
date day Particulars

01.12.23 Friday World Aids Day 
Post mid term VI - IX.  Assessment III  for XI

02.12.23 Saturday World Pollution Prevention Day 
PTM for  XII

03.12.23 Sunday World Handicap Day - Holiday

04.12.23 Monday Intra class competition - Heritage India Quiz                         
revision Test commences - X

05.12.23 Tuesday
06.12.23 Wednesday
07.12.23 Thursday
08.12.23 Friday
09.12.23 Saturday Holiday
10.12.23 Sunday Human rights Day - Holiday
11.12.23 Monday
12.12.23 Tuesday
13.12.23 Wednesday
14.12.23 Thursday World Energy Conservation day
15.12.23 Friday Movie Day 4 (KG - V)

16.12.23 Saturday Holiday 
PTM for KG

17.12.23 Sunday Holiday
18.12.23 Monday
19.12.23 Tuesday
20.12.23 Wednesday
21.12.23 Thursday

22.12.23 Friday National Mathematics Day                                                    
Annual Day - Juniors

23.12.23 Saturday Annual Day - Seniors

24.12.23 Sunday National Consumer rights day 
School Closes For Christmas Vacation

25.12.23 Monday Christmas
26.12.23 Tuesday
27.12.23 Wednesday
28.12.23 Thursday
29.12.23 Friday
30.12.23 Saturday
31.12.23 Sunday Holiday
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January 2024
date day Particulars

01.01.24 Monday Holiday

02.01.24 Tuesday School reopens After Vacation 
General Assembly (KG - V)

03.01.24 Wednesday
04.01.24 Thursday Assembly VI - XII

05.01.24 Friday Cycle test 3 commences for I - III, 
Post mid term for IV & V

06.01.24 Saturday PTM for VI - IX & XI

07.01.24 Sunday Holiday

08.01.24 Monday
09.01.24 Tuesday
10.01.24 Wednesday
11.01.24 Thursday Assembly VI - XII

12.01.24 Friday Swami Vivekanandha Birthday, National Youth Day 
Pongal celebration

13.01.24 Saturday Holiday

14.01.24 Sunday Holiday

15.01.24 Monday Pongal Holiday

16.01.24 Tuesday Thiruvalluvar Day - Holiday

17.01.24 Wednesday Uzhavar Thirunaal 
School reopens After Pongal Holidays

18.01.24 Thursday Assembly VI - XII

19.01.24 Friday Field Trip 2 - VI - IX & XI

20.01.24 Saturday Holiday - PTM for I - V

21.01.24 Sunday Holiday

22.01.24 Monday Intra Class Competition (I - V) 
Cultural Unity In India : An Example For A Unified World

23.01.24 Tuesday Special Assemby (Kg - V)

24.01.24 Wednesday

25.01.24 Thursday National Voters’ Day 
Assembly VI - XII (republic Day Celebration)

26.01.24 Friday republic Day - Holiday

27.01.24 Saturday INTEr HOUSE ACTIVITY (VI - XII) 
Cultural Unity in India : An example for a Unified world

28.01.24 Sunday Observance of Mahatma Gandhi Martyrdom Day 
Holiday

29.01.24 Monday
30.01.24 Tuesday Special Assembly (I - V)

31.01.24 Wednesday
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February 2024
date day Particulars

01.02.24 Thursday

02.02.24 Friday World Wet Land day

03.02.24 Saturday Inter House Activity (VI - XII)   Capacity Building 
Programme - School Health and wellness.

04.02.24 Sunday World Cancer Day - Holiday

05.02.24 Monday Intra Class Competition (I - V)  
School Health and wellness - Holiday

06.02.24 Tuesday Special Assembly (I - V)

07.02.24 Wednesday

08.02.24 Thursday Assembly VI - XII

09.02.24 Friday

10.02.24 Saturday Holiday

11.02.24 Sunday Holiday

12.02.24 Monday Annual Exam For IX & XI

13.02.24 Tuesday Special Assembly (I - V)

14.02.24 Wednesday

15.02.24 Thursday Assembly (VI - XII) 
Field Trip 4 (KG - V)

16.02.24 Friday

17.02.24 Saturday Holiday

18.02.24 Sunday Holiday

19.02.24 Monday

20.02.24 Tuesday Special assembly (KG - V)

21.02.24 Wednesday International Mother Language Day

22.02.24 Thursday World Scout Day 
Assembly VI - XII  

23.02.24 Friday

24.02.24 Saturday Inter House Activity (VI - XII) 

25.02.24 Sunday Holiday

26.02.24 Monday Intra class Competition (I - V)

27.02.24 Tuesday result Declaration / PTM For IX & XI

28.02.24 Wednesday National Science Day 
Science Exhibition (KG - VIII)

29.02.24 Thursday
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March 2024
date day Particulars

01.03.24 Friday New Session Begins For X & XII
02.03.24 Saturday Inter House Activity (VI - XII)  

03.03.24 Sunday Holiday

04.03.24 Monday National Safety Day

05.03.24 Tuesday General assembly (KG - V)

06.03.24 Wednesday

07.03.24 Thursday

08.03.24 Friday International Womens’ Day

09.03.24 Saturday Holiday

10.03.24 Sunday Holiday

11.03.24 Monday

12.03.24 Tuesday General assembly (KG - V)

13.03.24 Wednesday Annual Exam (VI - VIII)

14.03.24 Thursday

15.03.24 Friday World consumer rights day

16.03.24 Saturday Holiday

17.03.24 Sunday Holiday

18.03.24 Monday Annual exam I - V

19.03.24 Tuesday

20.03.24 Wednesday International day of Forests

21.03.24 Thursday
World Poetry Day 

International Day Of Forest

22.03.24 Friday World Water Day

23.03.24 Saturday

24.03.24 Sunday Holiday

25.03.24 Monday 

26.03.24 Tuesday

27.03.24 Wednesday

28.03.24 Thursday

29.03.24 Friday result Declaration / PTM For KG - V

30.03.24 Saturday result Declaration / PTM For VI - VIII

31.03.24 Sunday Holiday 
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